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200906300002
52220

06/30/2009
02:08:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHESSER
PLANTATION
LLC

31 21 Instr
#:20090102000
001450

Lot#:78
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200910200003
95690

10/20/2009
03:35:09

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRELL
JONATHAN
DAVID

Lot#:4
Sub:DUCK
COVE
ESTATES

200912020004
42910

12/02/2009
10:36:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Lot#:13 Blk:81
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


