Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200906300002 52220	06/30/2009 02:08:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHESSER PLANTATION LLC			31	21	Instr #:20090102000 001450	Lot#:78 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I
200910200003 95690	10/20/2009 03:35:09	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRELL JONATHAN DAVID						Lot#:4 Sub:DUCK COVE ESTATES
200912020004 42910	12/02/2009 10:36:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NXS TUMBLING INC						Lot#:13 Blk:81 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA